UNI-BRIGHT

Drum 3F zwart 23-31W 4000K

Uni-Bright
Belcrownlaan 13 Q
2100 Antwerpen

23-31W 230V

Referentie

Prijs excl. BTW

Lumen 23W
Lumen 27W
Lumen 29W
Lumen 31W
CRI

IP

Beam
Diameter
Hoogte
Kleur

LED
Materiaal

Energie label

T: +32(0)3 641 61 40
E: info@unibright.be

IP20 CCT3000K 2230-3010Ilm CRI>90

DR3F2331408B
€133,35

2230 Im
2620 Im
2815 Im
3010 Im
90

P20

36°

85 mm
160 mm
Zwart - RAL 9005
Luminus
Aluminium

E

BTW BE 0431.540.033

RPR Antwerpen, afdeling Antwerpen


http://www.unibright.be/tel:+32 3 641 61 40
http://www.unibright.be/nl/contact#form

